Rank Num Horse
1 165 NOTTINGHAM

2 263 MILAGRO

3 659 AUTOGRAPH

4 205 ESTIMATED PROPHET

5 653 LASKANO

October 23 - 29, 2023

Name Owner

Scott Stewart Betsee Parker
FLEMINGTON, FL
John French
WELLINGTON, FL
Hunt Tosh
MILTON, GA

Nick Haness
TEMECULA, CA
Jimmy Torano
WELLINGTON, FL

Kent Farrington LLC

Ceil Wheeler

Roaring Fork Farms LLC

Isalou, Inc.

Upper Marlboro, MD
Judges: Richard Fancher & Daniel Geitner
©2023 by Ryegate Show Services, Inc.

41 $1,500 HIGH PERF HUNTER U/S

Washington International Horse Show

Official Timekeeper

LONGINES
‘ﬁF’

Score  Prize Money
$450.00

$330.00
$225.00
$150.00

$105.00
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