

41 \$1,500 HIGH PERF HUNTER U/S

Washington International Horse Show October 23 - 29, 2023



Rank N	Num	Horse	Name	Owner	Score	Prize Money
1	165	5 NOTTINGHAM	Scott Stewart FLEMINGTON, FL	Betsee Parker		\$450.00
2	263	3 MILAGRO	John French WELLINGTON, FL	Kent Farrington LLC		\$330.00
3	659		Hunt Tosh MILTON, GA	Ceil Wheeler		\$225.00
4	205	ESTIMATED PROPHET	Nick Haness TEMECULA, CA	Roaring Fork Farms LLC		\$150.00
5	653	3 LASKANO	Jimmy Torano WELLINGTON, FL	Isalou, Inc.		\$105.00

Upper Marlboro, MD Judges: Richard Fancher & Daniel Geitner ©2023 by Ryegate Show Services, Inc.